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Prasa hydrauliczna 10T

Product Images

TP


https://airpress.pl/prasa-hydrauliczna-10t-79380-1

Additional Information

Numer katalogowy

Dtugos¢ (mm)

Szerokos$é (mm)

Wysokos$¢ (mm)

Sita nacisku (kg)

Waga (kg)

Suw (mm)

Min. wysokos$¢ blatu (mm)
Maks. wysokos$¢ blatu (mm)
Liczba pozyciji blatu

EAN

79380-1

570

500

1070

10000

55.000000

175 mm

175 mm

350 mm

08712418277982
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